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"DR.A. P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, UP
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

STATEMENT OF MARKS

W EER AR

151462 40740

T PR

Bachelor of Technology - Second Year eSO 01817
Mechanical Engineering

Serial No,: 5154218952

Roll No. 1516240140

Enmoliment No.. 151624038031
Fourth Semester

Name of Candidate
Father's Name
Name of Institution

VIKAS SINGH
RAKESH SINGH
SHAMBHUNATH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERINGS TECHNOLOGY | ALLAHABAD

Third Semester

Subject Code and Name
THEORY

Masimum Marks
Seas Exam Total

Marks Obtained
Sess Exam Total

Subject Code and Name
THEORY

Maximum Marks
Sass Exam Tolal

Marks Obtained
Sesa Exam Total

NOED35
NCE301
NME301
NME302
NME303
NHU3M

NCE3S!
NME351
NME352
NME353

NGP301

Polymer Science & Technology

Flud Mechanics

Matenal Science

Mechanics of Salids

Thermodynamics

Industrial Psychology
PRACTICAL

Fluid Mechanics Lab

Material Science & Testing lab

Machine Deawing |

Thermodynarmics Lab

General Proficiency

050 100 180
050 100 150
050 100 150
050 100 150
025 050 075
025 050 075

020
020
020
020

030
030
030
030

050
0s0
0s0
050

050 — 050

043 063 106
050 060 110
042 058 100
038 078 116
021 029 050
020 030 050

018
018
013
018

027
027
020
024

045
045
033
040

048 — (48

NASAD1
NEEA0S
NMEAD
NME402
NME403
NHUA402

NEE454
NME451
NME452
NME453

NGP4DY

Engg Mathematics-Il
Electrical Machines & Controls
Applied Thermodynamics
Manufacturing Science & Technology |
Measurment and Metrology
industrial Sociology

PRACTICAL
Electrical Machines & Controls Lab
Electrical Machine Drawing Il
Manufacturing Science & Technology | Lab
Measurment and Metrology Lab

General Proficiency

050 100 150
050 100 150
050 100 150
050 100 150
025 050 075
D25 050 075

020
020
020
020

030
030
030
030

050
030
030
030

050 -— 050

043 048 091
050 036 086
050 048 098
045 058 103
025 031 056
022 025 047

020
015
015
0g

030
023

050
038
038
047

48 (48

ALCO02

TOTAL
Cyber Secunty

360 620 1000
025 050 075

328 416
023 032

744
055

AUCDO

TOTAL
Human Values and Protessional Ethics

380 620 1000
025 050 075

352

024 056

Carry Over (if any)

Grace Marks

Total No.

Subject(s) Code (if any)

Marks Obtained / Maximum Marks

Third Semester

Fourth Semaster

Grand Total
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744/1000 7021000 1446/2000
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